DIM. "A"
DIM. "B"
.025 .007
0.64 0.18
TYP.
.050 .002
1.27 0.05
.035 .003

  STYLE NO: 21682
R
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLANK= STANDARD
SF= SPLICE FREE
HF365/XX XX
No. OF CONDUCTORS:
(SEE TABLE 1)
NOTE:
AVAILABLE IN STANDARD 100FT OR 300FT ROLLS.
PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING.
CONTACT 3M FOR AVAILABILITY OF ADDITIONAL
CONDUCTOR COUNTS AND/OR CUSTOM ROLL LENGTHS.
NOTE:
BLUE MARKING ON ONE EDGE OF CABLE DESIGNATES WIRE #1.
TABLE 1
NUMBER OF
CONDUCTORS
3M PART
NUMBER DIM. "A" DIM. "B"
04 HF365/04 .200+/-.010 [5.08] .150+/-.007 [3.81]
06 HF365/06 .300+/-.010 [7.62] .250+/-.007 [6.35]
08 HF365/08 .400+/-.010 [10.16] .350+/-.007 [8.89]
09 HF365/09 .450+/-.010 [11.43] .400+/-.007 [10.16]
10 HF365/10 .500+/-.010 [12.70] .450+/-.007 [11.43]
11 HF365/11 .550+/-.010 [13.97] .500+/-.007 [12.70]
12 HF365/12 .600+/-.010 [15.24] .550+/-.007 [13.97]
14 HF365/14 .700+/-.010 [17.78] .650+/-.007 [16.51]
15 HF365/15 .750+/-.010 [19.05] .700+/-.007 [17.78]
16 HF365/16 .800+/-.015 [20.32] .750+/-.011 [19.05]
18 HF365/18 .900+/-.015 [22.88] .850+/-.011 [21.59]
20 HF365/20 1.000+/-.015 [25.40] .950+/-.011 [24.13]
24 HF365/24 1.200+/-.015 [30.48] 1.150+/-.011 [29.21]
25 HF365/25 1.250+/-.015 [31.75] 1.200+/-.011 [30.48]
26 HF365/26 1.300+/-.015 [33.02] 1.250+/-.011 [31.75]
30 HF365/30 1.500+/-.020 [38.10] 1.450+/-.015 [36.83]
34 HF365/34 1.700+/-.020 [43.18] 1.650+/-.015 [41.91]
36 HF365/36 1.800+/-.020 [45.72] 1.750+/-.015 [44.45]
37 HF365/37 1.850+/-.020 [46.99] 1.800+/-.015 [45.72]
40 HF365/40 2.000+/-.020 [50.80] 1.950+/-.015 [49.53]
44 HF365/44 2.200+/-.020 [55.88] 2.150+/-.015 [54.61]
50 HF365/50 2.500+/-.020 [63.50] 2.450+/-.015 [62.23]
60 HF365/60 3.000+/-.020 [76.20] 2.950+/-.015 [74.93]
64 HF365/64 3.200+/-.020 [81.28] 3.150+/-.015 [80.01]
JACKET MATERIAL: HALOGEN FREE POLYOLEFIN (PO)
          COLOR: DARK GRAY
        MARKING:
       STANDARD: NONE